Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins

Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 « Fax: 817-795-6651
Toll Free: 888-461-7171

Email: info@eoasaw.com

Website: www.eoasaw.com

Popular Tools Rip & Gang Saws - FTG & TCG

Thank you for shopping with us! Popular Tools Rip & Gang Saws are designed to rip
soft or hard woods where chiseling action of FTG is effective. FTG grind is the fastest,
most efficient tooth design for ripping. 20 degree hook angle for all rip saws.

Manufacturer Diameter Bore Grind Kerf Pinholes Plate Keyways Teeth Price

RF824 Popular Tools 8 in 5/8 in FTG 118 in -- .087in -- 24T $77.76
RF924 Popular Tools  9in 5/8in FTG  .126in -- .087in -- 24T $86.00
RF101 Popular Tools 10 in 5/8 in FTG 145 in -- 102 in - 10T $68.76
RF1024126 Popular Tools 10in 5/8 in FTG 126 in - .087 in -- 24T $80.50
RF1024145 Popular Tools 10in 5/8 in FTG 145 in - 102 in - 24T $90.76
RF1024K  Popular Tools 10 in 70mm  FTG  .126in - 087 in Zg;“wngy?{jrsshgl\‘a’eég%jx?mX5mm 24T $90.76
RF1030 Popular Tools 10 in 5/8 in FTG 160 in - 118 in -- 30T $121.76

RF1040 Popular Tools 10 in 5/8 in FTG 126 in - .087 in -- 40T $102.26


mailto:info@eoasaw.com

RSLH10403
RSLH10404

RFRM30028

RF1224126
RF1224134
RF1224160
RF1224185

RF1224K

RF1224K160

RF1230
RF1230160

RF1230K

RF1236134

RF1236K

RSM1224126
RSM1236F
RSM1236TA
RSM1236TB
RF1424

Popular Tools

Popular Tools

Popular Tools

Popular Tools
Popular Tools
Popular Tools

Popular Tools

Popular Tools

Popular Tools

Popular Tools

Popular Tools
Popular Tools
Popular Tools
Popular Tools

Popular Tools
Popular Tools
Popular Tools
Popular Tools

Popular Tools

10 in
10 in

300mm

12 in
12 in
12 in
12 in

12 in

12 in

12 in
12 in
12 in
12 in
12 in
12 in
12 in
12 in
12 in
14 in

3in
4 3/16 in

80mm

lin
lin
lin
lin

70mm

70mm
lin
lin
70mm
lin
70mm

3/8in
3/8in
3/8in
3/8 in
lin

TCG
TCG

FTG

FTG
FTG
FTG
FTG

FTG

FTG

FTG
FTG

FTG

FTG

FTG

FTG
FTG
TCG
TCG
FTG

126 in
126 in

3.4mm

126 in
134 in
160 in
.185in

126 in

160 in

134 in
165 in

165 in

134 in

165 in

126 in
126 in
126 in
165 in
142 in

3 .087 in
3 .087 in

For Raimann Rip
Saw w/ 4 small
7mm pins & 2
large 14mm pins

- .087 in
-- .094 in
-- 110 in
-- 126 in

2.4mm

-- .087 in

-- 110 in

-- .094 in
-- 118 in

-- 118 in

-- .094 in

-- 118 in

-- .087 in
- .087 in
- .087 in
- 118 in
-- 102 in

70mm bores have two 20mm x 5mm
keyways for SCM Rip Saws.

70mm bores have two 20mm x 5mm
keyways for SCM Rip Saws.

70mm bores have two 20mm x 5mm
keyways for SCM Rip Saws.

70mm bores have two 20mm x 5mm
keyways for SCM Rip Saws.

(1) 1/4 in key
(1) 1/4 in key
(1) 1/4 in key

40T
40T

28T

24T
24T
24T
24T

24T

24T

30T
30T

30T

36T

36T

24T
36T
36T
36T
24T

$110.50
$106.00

$131.26

$97.50

$105.76
$113.50
$117.00

$93.76

$117.00

$128.76
$148.26

$148.26
$139.00
$152.26

$101.00
$123.00
$135.50
$161.00
$182.26



RF1424170
RF1424194

RF1424K

RSM1424T
RF1430
RF1436

RF1436K

RF1440
RF1624
RF1636
RF1840
RF2040

Popular Tools

Popular Tools
Popular Tools

Popular Tools
Popular Tools

Popular Tools
Popular Tools

Popular Tools
Popular Tools
Popular Tools
Popular Tools

Popular Tools

14 in
14 in

14 in

14 in
14 in
14 in

14 in

14 in
16 in
16 in
18 in
20in

lin
lin
70mm

3/8in
lin
lin
70mm
lin
lin
lin
lin
1lin

FTG
FTG

FTG

FTG
FTG
FTG

FTG

FTG
FTG
FTG
FTG
FTG

170 in
194 in

142 in

177 in
.165 in
165 in

142 in

170 1in
173 in
173 in
.185in
185 in

118 in
134 in

102 in

134 in
.165 in
118 in

102 in

118 in
126 in
126 in
134 in
134 in

70mm bores have two 20mm x 5mm
keyways for SCM Rip Saws.

(1) 1/4 in key

70mm bores have two 20mm x 5mm
keyways for SCM Rip Saws.

24T
24T

24T

24T
30T
36T

36T

40T
24T
36T
40T
40T

$195.76
$195.76

$191.25

$196.76
$201.76
$212.26

$212.25

$228.00
$204.00
$226.00
$260.26
$283.76



