## Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 • Fax: 817-795-6651

Toll Free: 888-461-7171 Email: <u>info@eoasaw.com</u> Website: www.eoasaw.com



## Popular Tools Rip & Gang Saws - FTG & TCG

Thank you for shopping with us! Popular Tools Rip & Gang Saws are designed to rip soft or hard woods where chiseling action of FTG is effective. FTG grind is the fastest, most efficient tooth design for ripping. 20 degree hook angle for all rip saws.

Item #	Manufacturer	Diameter	Bore	Grind	Kerf	Pinholes	Plate	Keyways	Teeth	Price
RF824	Popular Tools	8 in	5/8 in	FTG	.118 in		.087 in		24T	\$77.76
RF924	Popular Tools	9 in	5/8 in	FTG	.126 in		.087 in		24T	\$86.00
RF101	Popular Tools	10 in	5/8 in	FTG	.145 in		.102 in		10T	\$68.76
RF1024126	Popular Tools	10 in	5/8 in	FTG	.126 in		.087 in		24T	\$80.50
RF1024145	Popular Tools	10 in	5/8 in	FTG	.145 in		.102 in		24T	\$90.76
RF1024K	Popular Tools	10 in	70mm	FTG	.126 in		.087 in	70mm bores have two 20mm x 5mm keyways for SCM Rip Saws	24T	\$90.76
RF1030	Popular Tools	10 in	5/8 in	FTG	.160 in		.118 in		30T	\$121.76
RF1040	Popular Tools	10 in	5/8 in	FTG	.126 in		.087 in		40T	\$102.26

RSLH10403	Popular Tools	10 in	3 in	TCG	.126 in	3	.087 in		40T	\$110.50
RSLH10404	Popular Tools	10 in	4 3/16 in	TCG	.126 in	3	.087 in		40T	\$106.00
RFRM30028	Popular Tools	300mm	80mm	FTG	3.4mm	For Raimann Rip Saw w/ 4 small 7mm pins & 2 large 14mm pins	2.4mm	2 key	28T	\$131.26
RF1224126	Popular Tools	12 in	1 in	FTG	.126 in		.087 in		24T	\$97.50
RF1224134	Popular Tools	12 in	1 in	FTG	.134 in		.094 in		24T	\$105.76
RF1224160	Popular Tools	12 in	1 in	FTG	.160 in		.110 in		24T	\$113.50
RF1224185	Popular Tools	12 in	1 in	FTG	.185 in		.126 in		24T	\$117.00
RF1224K	Popular Tools	12 in	70mm	FTG	.126 in		.087 in	70mm bores have two 20mm x 5mm keyways for SCM Rip Saws.	24T	\$93.76
RF1224K160	Popular Tools	12 in	70mm	FTG	.160 in		.110 in	70mm bores have two 20mm x 5mm keyways for SCM Rip Saws.	24T	\$117.00
RF1230	Popular Tools	12 in	1 in	FTG	.134 in		.094 in		30T	\$128.76
RF1230160	Popular Tools	12 in	1 in	FTG	.165 in		.118 in		30T	\$148.26
RF1230K	Popular Tools	12 in	70mm	FTG	.165 in		.118 in	70mm bores have two 20mm x 5mm keyways for SCM Rip Saws.	30T	\$148.26
RF1236134	Popular Tools	12 in	1 in	FTG	.134 in		.094 in		36T	\$139.00
RF1236K	Popular Tools	12 in	70mm	FTG	.165 in		.118 in	70mm bores have two 20mm x 5mm keyways for SCM Rip Saws.	36T	\$152.26
RSM1224126	Popular Tools	12 in	3/8 in	FTG	.126 in		.087 in		24T	\$101.00
RSM1236F	Popular Tools	12 in	3/8 in	FTG	.126 in		.087 in	(1) 1/4 in key	36T	\$123.00
RSM1236TA	Popular Tools	12 in	3/8 in	TCG	.126 in		.087 in	(1) 1/4 in key	36T	\$135.50
RSM1236TB	Popular Tools	12 in	3/8 in	TCG	.165 in		.118 in	(1) 1/4 in key	36T	\$161.00
RF1424	Popular Tools	14 in	1 in	FTG	.142 in		.102 in		24T	\$182.26

RF1424170	Popular Tools	14 in	1 in	FTG	.170 in	.118 in		24T	\$195.76
RF1424194	Popular Tools	14 in	1 in	FTG	.194 in	.134 in		24T	\$195.76
RF1424K	Popular Tools	14 in	70mm	FTG	.142 in	.102 in	70mm bores have two 20mm x 5mm keyways for SCM Rip Saws.	24T	\$191.25
RSM1424T	Popular Tools	14 in	3/8 in	FTG	.177 in	.134 in	(1) 1/4 in key	24T	\$196.76
RF1430	Popular Tools	14 in	1 in	FTG	.165 in	.165 in		30T	\$201.76
RF1436	Popular Tools	14 in	1 in	FTG	.165 in	.118 in		36T	\$212.26
RF1436K	Popular Tools	14 in	70mm	FTG	.142 in	.102 in	70mm bores have two 20mm x 5mm keyways for SCM Rip Saws.	36T	\$212.25
RF1440	Popular Tools	14 in	1 in	FTG	.170 in	.118 in		40T	\$228.00
RF1624	Popular Tools	16 in	1 in	FTG	.173 in	.126 in		24T	\$204.00
RF1636	Popular Tools	16 in	1 in	FTG	.173 in	.126 in		36T	\$226.00
RF1840	Popular Tools	18 in	1 in	FTG	.185 in	.134 in		40T	\$260.26
RF2040	Popular Tools	20 in	1 in	FTG	.185 in	.134 in		40T	\$283.76